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                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 8284 Frances Knaggs           Jr Beloit                        25:07.7  6:45 
       2    2 8377 Mallory Rettenmeier      Jr St. Ambrose                   25:13.7  6:47 
       3    3 8364 Haley Weidner            Fr Sauk Valley CC                25:14.2  6:47 
       4    4 8360 Mekenzie Harden          Fr Sauk Valley CC                25:20.5  6:48 
       5    5 8321 Maeve Dunaway            So Loras                         25:27.0  6:50 
       6    6 8304 Iris Berto               Fr Knox                          25:33.8  6:52 
       7    7 8324 Averi Leitzen            Jr Loras                         25:35.7  6:52 
       8    8 8368 Sarah Adams              Jr St. Ambrose                   26:13.0  7:02 
       9    9 8286 Brenda Martinez-Flores   So Beloit                        26:17.0  7:03 
      10   10 8370 Amy Brouch               So St. Ambrose                   26:32.7  7:08 
      11   11 8285 Jamie Manchen            Sr Beloit                        26:37.4  7:09 
      12   12 8308 Meaghan Dorsey           Sr Knox                          26:42.0  7:10 
      13   13 8320 Grace D'Antico           Fr Loras                         26:42.3  7:10 
      14   14 8373 Jessica Mendenhall       Fr St. Ambrose                   26:42.3  7:10 
      15   15 8363 Nataleigh Nugent         Fr Sauk Valley CC                26:52.9  7:13 
      16   16 8374 Kylie Mercier            Fr St. Ambrose                   27:05.2  7:16 
      17   17 8303 Emily Miller             Fr Knox                          27:07.7  7:17 
      18   18 8403 Lexi Richardson          So Wis.-Platteville              27:09.1  7:17 
      19   19 8362 Mayra Nava-Moyotl        So Sauk Valley CC                27:09.3  7:18 
      20   20 8406 Katie Wardinski          Sr Wis.-Platteville              27:09.4  7:18 
      21   21 8369 Katie Binkley            Jr St. Ambrose                   27:15.5  7:19 
      22   22 8398 Johanna Meister          Sr Wis.-Platteville              27:16.4  7:19 
      23   23 8393 Anna Drazkowski          Jr Wis.-Platteville              27:16.5  7:19 
      24   24 8287 Sophia Miliotis          Sr Beloit                        27:19.7  7:20 
      25   25 8280 Fiona Cismesia           So Beloit                        27:22.6  7:21 
      26   26 8391 Haley Daniels            Jr Wis.-Platteville              27:24.4  7:22 
      27   27 8394 Janelle Ferguson         Sr Wis.-Platteville              27:25.0  7:22 
      28   28 8322 Shania Kelly             So Loras                         27:27.8  7:22 
      29   29 8323 Rachel Krein             So Loras                         27:44.1  7:27 
      30   30 8325 Carlin McNulty           So Loras                         27:44.2  7:27 
      31   31 8282 Britta Johnson           Jr Beloit                        28:09.0  7:34 
      32   32 8288 Emma Newsham             Fr Beloit                        28:25.4  7:38 
      33   33 8348 Tyanna Jones             So North Park                    28:31.4  7:40 
      34   34 8347 Asel Ibraimova           So North Park                    28:38.9  7:42 
      35   35 8392 Claudia De Valk          Sr Wis.-Platteville              28:39.7  7:42 
      36      8396 Caitlyn Ifft             Jr Wis.-Platteville              28:39.9  7:42 
      37   36 8346 Mimmi Dahlberg           So North Park                    28:43.5  7:43 
      38   37 8378 Sara Stockdale           Jr St. Ambrose                   28:57.3  7:46 
      39      8281 Umang Garg               Fr Beloit                        29:02.7  7:48 
      40   38 8361 Maegan McCue             So Sauk Valley CC                29:10.0  7:50 
      41   39 8309 Danica Dosmann           So Knox                          29:13.9  7:51 
      42   40 8345 Katerina Dague           Sr North Park                    29:20.3  7:53 
      43      8395 Katie Ganzer             Fr Wis.-Platteville              30:13.1  8:07 
      44   41 8326 Sarah Mockler            Jr Loras                         30:15.3  8:07 
      45      8375 Molly Nolan              Fr St. Ambrose                   30:22.7  8:09 
      46   42 8349 Jaquelyn Mendro          Fr North Park                    30:26.2  8:10 
      47      8376 Tegan Pantenburg         Fr St. Ambrose                   30:36.0  8:13 
      48      8327 Briana Wesclitz          Jr Loras                         30:37.5  8:13 
      49   43 8359 Katy Anderson            Fr Sauk Valley CC                30:44.0  8:15 
      50      8401 Mackenzie Parrell        Fr Wis.-Platteville              31:05.7  8:21 
      51      8399 Danielle Nelson          Sr Wis.-Platteville              31:19.1  8:25 
      52   44 8352 Greta Shaffer            Fr North Park                    31:19.2  8:25 
      53      8371 Carrington Curphy        So St. Ambrose                   32:19.0  8:41 
      54   45 8350 Leticia Perez            Fr North Park                    33:17.4  8:56 
      55      8351 Lucy Plunkett            Fr North Park                    33:20.7  8:57 
      56   46 8311 Natalie Laird            Jr Knox                          33:27.5  8:59 
      57      8372 Kathryn Gray             So St. Ambrose                   34:34.9  9:17 
      58   47 8312 McKenzie Meadows         So Knox                          34:35.3  9:17 
      59      8283 Maria Jones              Fr Beloit                        34:50.1  9:21 
      60   48 8306 Rachel Corzine           Fr Knox                          35:19.5  9:29 
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                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
      61      8305 Harper Colclasure        Jr Knox                          37:42.8 10:07 
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    50  St. Ambrose                           (26:21.4  131:46.9 1:51.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Mallory Rettenmeier       Jr 25:13.7
  2      8  Sarah Adams               Jr 26:13.0
  3     10  Amy Brouch                So 26:32.7
  4     14  Jessica Mendenhall        Fr 26:42.3
  5     16  Kylie Mercier             Fr 27:05.2
  6   ( 21) Katie Binkley             Jr 27:15.5
  7   ( 37) Sara Stockdale            Jr 28:57.3
   
  2.    70  Beloit                                (26:32.9  132:44.4 2:14.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Frances Knaggs            Jr 25:07.7
  2      9  Brenda Martinez-Flores    So 26:17.0
  3     11  Jamie Manchen             Sr 26:37.4
  4     24  Sophia Miliotis           Sr 27:19.7
  5     25  Fiona Cismesia            So 27:22.6
  6   ( 31) Britta Johnson            Jr 28:09.0
  7   ( 32) Emma Newsham              Fr 28:25.4
   
  3.    79  Sauk Valley CC                        (26:45.4  133:46.9 3:55.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Haley Weidner             Fr 25:14.2
  2      4  Mekenzie Harden           Fr 25:20.5
  3     15  Nataleigh Nugent          Fr 26:52.9
  4     19  Mayra Nava-Moyotl         So 27:09.3
  5     38  Maegan McCue              So 29:10.0
  6   ( 43) Katy Anderson             Fr 30:44.0
   
  4.    82  Loras                                 (26:35.4  132:56.9 2:17.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Maeve Dunaway             So 25:27.0
  2      7  Averi Leitzen             Jr 25:35.7
  3     13  Grace D'Antico            Fr 26:42.3
  4     28  Shania Kelly              So 27:27.8
  5     29  Rachel Krein              So 27:44.1
  6   ( 30) Carlin McNulty            So 27:44.2
  7   ( 41) Sarah Mockler             Jr 30:15.3
   
  5.   109  Wis.-Platteville                      (27:15.2  136:15.8 0:15.3)
====================================================
  1     18  Lexi Richardson           So 27:09.1
  2     20  Katie Wardinski           Sr 27:09.4
  3     22  Johanna Meister           Sr 27:16.4
  4     23  Anna Drazkowski           Jr 27:16.5
  5     26  Haley Daniels             Jr 27:24.4
  6   ( 27) Janelle Ferguson          Sr 27:25.0
  7   ( 35) Claudia De Valk           Sr 28:39.7
   
  6.   120  Knox                                  (28:25.0  142:04.9 7:53.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Iris Berto                Fr 25:33.8
  2     12  Meaghan Dorsey            Sr 26:42.0
  3     17  Emily Miller              Fr 27:07.7
  4     39  Danica Dosmann            So 29:13.9
  5     46  Natalie Laird             Jr 33:27.5
  6   ( 47) McKenzie Meadows          So 34:35.3
  7   ( 48) Rachel Corzine            Fr 35:19.5
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  7.   185  North Park                            (29:08.1  145:40.3 1:54.8)
====================================================
  1     33  Tyanna Jones              So 28:31.4
  2     34  Asel Ibraimova            So 28:38.9
  3     36  Mimmi Dahlberg            So 28:43.5
  4     40  Katerina Dague            Sr 29:20.3
  5     42  Jaquelyn Mendro           Fr 30:26.2
  6   ( 44) Greta Shaffer             Fr 31:19.2
  7   ( 45) Leticia Perez             Fr 33:17.4
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                   **** Harrer-Hodges President's 5000 Meter Womens' Open ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== ============================= ======= ===== 
       1       450 Robin Forbes-Lorman      Team Ripon                    21:43.1  7:00 
       2       449 Meg Pickett              Team Lawrence                 25:17.8  8:09 
       3       463 Kelsi Brooks             Unattached                    26:09.1  8:26 
       4       459 Sarah Delany             Unattached                    26:12.8  8:27 
       5       436 Katherine Johnson        Team Beloit                   26:21.7  8:30 
       6       428 Colleen Delaney          Unattached                    27:04.8  8:43 
       7       448 Amy Hutchings            Team Lawrence                 27:23.2  8:49 
       8       440 Breja Fink               Team Beloit                   27:27.9  8:51 
       9       434 Tracy Ehlers             Team Beloit                   28:06.6  9:03 
      10       462 Beatrice Youd            Unattached                    29:23.6  9:28 
      11       452 Kate Salas               Team Ripon                    30:26.6  9:48 
      12       451 Erin Berry               Team Ripon                    31:46.7 10:14 
      13       437 Tamara Ketabgian         Team Beloit                   33:43.4 10:52 
      14       423 Nancy Gutelius           Unattached                    34:58.1 11:16 
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                             **** Open Race Womens' Team Score ****

Incomplete Teams:

Team Ripon                           
            Robin Forbes-Lorman , Kate Salas , Erin Berry 

Team Lawrence                        
            Meg Pickett , Amy Hutchings 

Team Beloit                          
            Katherine Johnson , Breja Fink , Tracy Ehlers , Tamara Ketabgian 


